
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Index Type= Financing Statements;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001120000
13401

01/12/2000
10:05:53

MCLENDON
BETTY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALAGASCO 7 86 Lot#:1 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:86

200001180000
18771

01/18/2000
11:08:54

MILAZZO
MARK P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONSECO
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N ALABAMA

200001060000
06221

01/06/2000
09:34:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
KENNETH JR

200001240000
23601

01/24/2000
10:09:20

RAY MARK G Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

200001100000
09201

01/10/2000
09:34:56

METRO BANK Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOGAN
LANDING RV
RESORT INC

199805080001
70121

200001260000
26701

01/26/2000
10:04:18

MCGUIRE
RANDALL W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

200001260000
26731

01/26/2000
10:04:21

LUTZ JOHNNY
W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

200001270000
27521

01/27/2000
09:42:48

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRTON,
CLYDE B

200001270000
27961

01/27/2000
10:52:19

MULLINS
PAUL W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:AND NW
SW SEC 31
20S 2E

200001280000
28531

01/28/2000
01:27:06

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
TROY L

200002140000
45381

02/14/2000
10:43:00

PICKETT
MICHAEL D

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHN DEERE
COMPANY

199507140001
86451

200002150000
46861

02/15/2000
08:16:38

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VINCENT
TOWN OF
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BAORD

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE

200002150000
47741

02/15/2000
10:34:22

LOVELADY
JAMES E JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

200002180000
52211

02/18/2000
01:51:55

RAINBOW OF
ALABAMA INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

24 45 Lot#:3 Lot:B
Book:24 Pg:45

200002220000
52961

02/22/2000
08:59:17

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIDES,
DONALD C

199909270004
00941

200002220000
53181

02/22/2000
09:16:47

MILLS BETTY
H

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION



200002220000
53241

02/22/2000
09:20:46

KUROSAKA
KYOSUKE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

200002070000
38281

02/07/2000
11:04:31

LOVE
RUSSELL D JR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIFFIN,
JERRY W

200002080000
40341

02/08/2000
09:50:21

LARRYS
MANUFACTUR
ED HOMES
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200002230000
56121

02/23/2000
10:41:05

NORWEST
FINANCIAL
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDOUGAL,
JENNIFER

200002240000
57131

02/24/2000
09:15:46

MARTIN
WILLIAM
CHAD

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200002240000
57161

02/24/2000
09:20:08

KLING
RICHARD A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200002100000
42371

02/10/2000
10:07:39

QUALITY
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHILDS,
HOWARD

200002110000
44061

02/11/2000
09:28:44

LOGAN JOHN
E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONSECO
FINANCE
CORP

200002250000
59331

02/25/2000
09:53:55

PARKER
JIMMY E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
AMERICA

200002250000
59611

02/25/2000
11:03:16

LAVETT
THOMAS M

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASSOCIATES

200002250000
60171

02/25/2000
12:57:40

POOLE
SUSAN A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CONSECO
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N ALABAMA

200002250000
60221

02/25/2000
01:15:32

LEMONDS
JIMMY RAY
SR

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200002250000
60261

02/25/2000
01:15:37

NUCKOLS
JOHN A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200002280000
61201

02/28/2000
10:24:42

MERCHANTS
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORLEY,
DAVID


