Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200001120000 13401	01/12/2000 10:05:53	MCLENDON BETTY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALAGASCO			7	86		Description Lot#:1 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:86
200001180000 18771	01/18/2000 11:08:54	MILAZZO MARK P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CONSECO FINANCE CORPORATIO N ALABAMA						
200001060000 06221	01/06/2000 09:34:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, KENNETH JR						
200001240000 23601	01/24/2000 10:09:20	RAY MARK G	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION						
200001100000 09201	01/10/2000 09:34:56	METRO BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOGAN LANDING RV RESORT INC					199805080001 70121	
200001260000 26701	01/26/2000 10:04:18	MCGUIRE RANDALL W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC						
200001260000 26731	01/26/2000 10:04:21	LUTZ JOHNNY W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC						
200001270000 27521	01/27/2000 09:42:48	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRTON, CLYDE B						
200001270000 27961	01/27/2000 10:52:19	MULLINS PAUL W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:AND NW SW SEC 31 20S 2E
200001280000 28531	01/28/2000 01:27:06	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, TROY L						
200002140000 45381	02/14/2000 10:43:00	PICKETT MICHAEL D	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHN DEERE COMPANY					199507140001 86451	
200002150000 46861	02/15/2000 08:16:38	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VINCENT TOWN OF INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BAORD						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NE
200002150000 47741	02/15/2000 10:34:22	LOVELADY JAMES E JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
200002180000 52211	02/18/2000 01:51:55	RAINBOW OF ALABAMA INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			24	45		Lot#:3 Lot:B Book:24 Pg:45
200002220000 52961	02/22/2000 08:59:17	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIDES, DONALD C					199909270004 00941	
200002220000 53181	02/22/2000 09:16:47	MILLS BETTY H	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION						

200002220000 53241	02/22/2000 09:20:46	KUROSAKA KYOSUKE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK			
200002070000 38281	02/07/2000 11:04:31	LOVE RUSSELL D JR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIFFIN, JERRY W			
200002080000 40341	02/08/2000 09:50:21	LARRYS MANUFACTUR ED HOMES INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			
200002230000 56121	02/23/2000 10:41:05	NORWEST FINANCIAL ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDOUGAL, JENNIFER			
200002240000 57131	02/24/2000 09:15:46	MARTIN WILLIAM CHAD	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK			
200002240000 57161	02/24/2000 09:20:08	KLING RICHARD A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			
200002100000 42371	02/10/2000 10:07:39	QUALITY LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHILDS, HOWARD			
200002110000 44061	02/11/2000 09:28:44	LOGAN JOHN E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CONSECO FINANCE CORP			
200002250000 59331	02/25/2000 09:53:55	PARKER JIMMY E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK OF AMERICA			
200002250000 59611	02/25/2000 11:03:16	LAVETT THOMAS M	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASSOCIATES			
200002250000 60171	02/25/2000 12:57:40	POOLE SUSAN A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CONSECO FINANCE CORPORATIO N ALABAMA			
200002250000 60221	02/25/2000 01:15:32	LEMONDS JIMMY RAY SR	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK			
200002250000 60261	02/25/2000 01:15:37	NUCKOLS JOHN A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	REGIONS BANK			
200002280000 61201	02/28/2000 10:24:42	MERCHANTS ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORLEY, DAVID			